▲ 5649 ▲	Nanufactured By Lane-Miles	Standish	Co., Portland, Oregon	97209 - 74	anhana 307	Acco.		
	• • •	a	6 6 6		apnone 22/	-2003		
207 ner n	AMORAN		TATE OF OREGON				0	0
00040	AM 11 34	UNIFOR	M COMMERCIAL CODE	Vol	Mai	Page	2190	n
a indikaciialai	ATEMENTS OF CONTINUATIO	N, RELEA	SE, ASSIGNMENTS, TER	MINATION, ET	A STATE OF A STATE	JCC-3/		v
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. DO Remove Secured Party and Debto. Enclose proper filing fee as indica If the space provided for any Iter tional sheets need be presented for the secured party. At the time of filing, filing offici 6. One or more transactions may be FORM UCCA3 SHOULD BE USED II File UCC3A in each place where a 	m(s) on the form is inadequate the	item(s) sh	ould be continued on additi	onal sheets, prefe	rably 5" x 8"	or 8″ x 10″. Only e be on any size pay per fee for each tra	one copy of such a ber that is conver nsaction, A SEPAS	addi- nient RATE
This STATEMENT is presented to filling o			유민이는 영국에 서부분에서 문제하지?	1				
TA. Deblor(s):	and the second	2A. Secured Party(les):				Dec. 3		
Cheyne Brothers		U.S. National Bank of Oregon					number and filling	office)
	K	Klamath Falls Branch						
18. Mailing Addressiest:		28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:						
P.O. Box 69 (Rosi Malin, OR 97632		140 Main St. P.O. Box 789						
Parini, OK 97032	ĸ	amath	Falls, OR 976	01				
This statement refers to original Finan	scing Statement No. M87 Pa	nne 76	42		Acres E			
A. CONTINUATION	B. RELEASE	*23**			May 5		, ₁₉ .87	
be original financing statement between From the collectoral de-		ribed in the fi-				AENT		
the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above is still effective. (Fee \$1.50)	nancing statement bearing the file num- ber shown above, the Secured Party re- leases all or part of the following (de- scribe below), Indicates		The Secured Party cartifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above. (fee \$1.50)		the financing statement, bearing the file number shown above in the following property, (describe below)			
E. OTHER (Such as "amendment")	PARTIAL RELEASE BOX FULL RELEASE Cree \$1.50)				4A. Assignce of Secured Partylies) if any:			
					4B. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable:			
Alexandre and	See at	tached					1100141	
HOTE: A fee of \$1.50 is charged for	r every debtor's name or trade in	ama shown	in excess of one.					1914
							·	
			U.S. Nat	ional Bar	k of Or	regon Kla	math Fal	ls B
By:			BY: Ope	- Da	nela	 ••		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		2	1	Signature(s) of	Secured Party	(ies) or Assignee(s)		····
ちょう FILING OFFICER — ALPHABETIC		of Statemer	nt approved by the Secretary	of State.				
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERC	TAL CODE-FORM ULC-3A							
		201 - E I			સંસ્કૃતિકૃત્વ મહા		in all an an an	the Harlester

Agency Lake - legal description The following described real property is situated in Klamath County, Oregon: Approximately 100 acres NW 1/2 Section 12, Township 365, Range 7 1/2 East Willamette Meridian. Approximately 70 acres SE 1/2 Section 1, Township 36S, Range 7 1/2 East Williamette Meridian. Approximately 150 acres N 1/2 Section 35, Township 35, Range 7 1/2 East Willamette Meridian. Approximately 200 acres, N 1/2 Section 34, Township 35, Range 7 1/2

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

 Filed for record at request of
 U.S. National Bank of Oregon
 the _____4th ____day

 of
 _______A.D., 19 _87 _ at ____11:34 ____o'clock _A___M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____M87 _____
 day

 of
 _______Mortgages ______on Page _____1790 _____
 Evel yn Biehn, County Clerk ______

 FEE
 \$10.00
 _______M07 ______